The Model 5126 "Freezeless" dump valve is perfectly
suited for fluid control in oil and gas separators and
other process vessels. The valves body design causes
the plug and seat to be constantly submerged in the
process media, thus giving the valve its "Freezeless"
characteristic.
Features:
• Simple Maintenance - Valve trim or the complete

PROCESS CONNECTION CODE
2" mnpt x 1" fnpt 2
ACTUATOR TYPE CODE
Direct Acting (Fail Open) Non-adjustable B
Reverse Acting (Fail Close) Non-adjustable C
Direct Acting (Fail Open) Adjustable D
Reverse Acting (Fail Close) Adjustable R
ACTUATOR SIZE CODE
No. 35 35
No. 70 70
SEAL MATERIAL CODE
Buna B
Viton V
MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION CODE
Carbon Steel - Standard Service -
Carbon Steel - Marine Option M
Carbon Steel - NACE Option N
Carbon Steel - Marine, NACE Options R
TRIM MATERIAL CODE
17-4PH SST 1
Tungsten Carbide 2
TRIM SIZE CODE
1/4” 2
3/8” 3
1/2” 4
TRIM CHARACTERISTIC CODE
Quick Opening (on/off) Q
Modified Percent (throttling) M
Mallard Control Company, Inc.
4970 Washington Boulevard
Beaumont, Texas, USA 77707
409 842-5392 Phone
409 842-8165 FAX
While this information is presented in good faith and believed to be accurate, Mallard Control Company does not guarantee results based upon such information.